
Realty Transactions:  July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction

Financial Implication 

for Term

Dispositions: July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

L16B3.16 Commissioner, 

Community Services

3 1654213 Ontario Ltd. oa Twistee Dairy

9050 Bramalea Road

Chingaucousy Park

Term: May 1, 2024-Oct 31, 2024

Licence Extension and 

Amending Agreement

$88,360 

($14,100 x 6:  

May-Oct, 24) & 

($470 x 8:  Apr 6-Apr 

30,24 – Weekends 

Only – 8 days) 

($0.00 App Fee)

L16C17.1 Commissioner, 

Community Services

3 1654213 Ontario Ltd. oa Twistee Dairy

10530 Creditview Road

Creditview Park

Term: June 1, 2024-Sept 30, 2024

Licence Extension and 

Amending Agreement

$10,000 

($0.00 App Fee)

L16B3.15a (3.17)Commissioner, 

Community Services

3 1654213 Ontario Ltd. oa Twistee Dairy

9050 Bramalea Road 
Chinguacousy Park 
Term: Dec 1, 2024-March 31, 2025 

Licence Extension and 

Amending Agreement

$4,000 

($0.00 App Fee)

PM01W09B Commissioner, 

Community Services

1 Region of Peel

228 Murray Street

Murray Street Park

Term:  July 1, 2024-Oct 31, 2024

Extension to the Consent 

to Enter

$0.00 

($0.00 App Fee)

EN-24-121 Commissioner of Public 

Works and Engineering

4 Van Hien Huynh and Xieu Huynh Trang

65 Chadwick Street, 

Sept 26, 2024 to Sept 25, 2044

Encroachment 

Agreement

Nil

(App Fee $791.00)

EN-20-134 Commissioner of Public 

Works and Engineering

4 I2 Development Inc.

225 Malta Avenue, 

August 16, 2024, to August 15, 2044

Encroachment 

Agreement

$10,238.00



Realty Transactions:  July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction

Financial Implication 

for Term

Dispositions: July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

EN-24-102 Commissioner of Public 

Works and Engineering

4 Primont Properties Inc.

Sandalwood Parkway, 

August 12, 2024 to August 11, 2044.

Encroachment 

Agreement

$91.960.25

PM01W05P Commissioner of 

Community Services

3 Regional Municipality of Peel

185 Main Street 

Archdekin Park, 

Sept 1, 2023 to Dec 31, 2024

Amendment to Consent 

to Enter Agreement

Nil

CTE23103 Commissioner, 

Community Services

3 Region of Peel, 

Meadowland Park 

28 Eldomar Ave, 

Sept 1, 2023 to Dec 31, 2024

Amendment to Consent 

to Enter Agreement

NIL

PM04E04 Commissioner, 

Community Services

3 Region of Peel

Peelton Hills Park 

43 Cavendish Cres, 

Sept 1, 2023 to December 31, 2024

Amendment to Consent 

to Enter Agreement

Nil

PTE-24-124 Commissioner, Planning 

Building and Growth 

Management

3 Hampton Development Corp. 

27 Rutherford Rd S, 

August 14, 2024, to October 30, 2024. 

Consent to Enter 

Agreement

Nil

PTE-24-120 Commissioner, Planning 

Building and Growth 

Management

3 Hampton Development Corp., 

9 Hansen Rd S, 

July 29, 2024 to November 30, 2024.

Consent to Enter 

Agreement

Nil



Realty Transactions:  July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction

Financial Implication 

for Term

Dispositions: July 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

CTE-23-101 Commissioner of 

Community Services

7 Toronto and Region Conservation 

Authority, 

40 Crawley Dr, 

July 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

Consent to Enter 

Agreement

Nil

CTE-23-108 Commissioner of 

Community Services

8 Toronto and region Conservation 

Authority, Chrysanthemum Park, (0 Lone 

Rock Cir, 0 Tappet Dr, 15 Tappet Dr, 0 

Degrey Dr, 70 Degrey Dr, 72 Degrey Dr) 

June 1, 2024 to December 31, 2025

Consent to Enter Nil

EN-23-119 Commissioner of Public 

Works and Engineering

8 Jugpreet Grewal and Harnoor Grewall 

2 Jeremy Place, 

Sept 1, 2024 to Sept 10, 2044

Encroachment 

Agreement

Nil

(App Fee $791.00)


